 www.mentech.cn                                                                            Rev.:A0
MOLDING SMD POWER INDUCTOR
MHAF1264SG SERIES
Features
 RoHS compliant
 Magnetic shield construction
 CompositeMagnetic powder core
 Handle transient current spikes without saturation

2
(C)6.1±0.3
YYWW
5.
5
14.5
7.8
1R0M
YY    WW
Year Week
Electrical Spescifications
Part Number L（μH）
DCR（mΩ）
Irms（A） Isat（A）
Typ. Max.
MHAF1264SGR10M 0.10±20% 0.33 0.40 85.0 120.0
MHA1264NSGR22M 0.22±20% 0.30 0.36 80.0 100.0
MHA1264NSGR33M 0.33±20% 0.38 0.46 70.0 85.0
MHA1264NSGR47M 0.47±20% 0.60 0.72 55.0 55.0
MHA1264NSGR68M 0.68±20% 1.00 1.20 42.0 52.0
MHA1264NSG1R0M 1.00±20% 1.65 1.98 34.0 36.0
MHA1264NSG1R0MA 1.00±20% 1.35 1.62 38.0 39.0
MHA1264NSG1R5M 1.50±20% 2.00 2.40 30.0 30.0
MHA1264NSG1R5MA 1.50±20% 1.90 2.28 30.0 34.0
MHA1264NSG2R2M 2.20±20% 2.8 3.36 26.0 29.0
MHA1264NSG3R3M 3.30±20% 4.0 4.80 21.0 26.0
 www.mentech.cn                                                                            Rev.:A0
MOLDING SMD POWER INDUCTOR
MHAF1264SG SERIES
MHA1264NSG4R7M 4.70±20% 6.2 7.44 17.0 23.0
MHA1264NSG5R6M 5.60±20% 7.80 9.36 15.0 21.0
MHA1264NSG6R8M 6.80±20% 9.80 11.76 14.0 19.0
MHA1264NSG8R2M 8.20±20% 11.5 13.80 13.0 17.0
MHA1264NSG100M 10.0±20% 16.00 19.20 11.0 15.5
MHA1264NSG120M 12.0±20% 17.50 21.00 10.5 14.0
MHA1264NSG150M 15.0±20% 22.50 27.00 9.00 12.0
MHA1264NSG220M 22.0±20% 33.00 39.60 7.50 9.00
MHA1264NSG330M 33.0±20% 43.50 52.20 6.00 7.00
MHA1264NSG470M 47.0±20% 69.00 82.80 5.00 6.00
Notes：
1.All of the electrical spescifications are test at 25℃，inductance test at 100KHz/0.25V.
2. Irms is the current that caused a approximate 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.
3. Isat is the DC current at which inductance drop approximately 30% from its value without current.